
FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY V1.0

##-TO SPECIFY  COLOR*

SL-SILVER CH-BLACK AW-WHITE

BOOSTER
P1S - 17BL - FFPPXX

M6X51 BOLT     
B1S - 01BL - FFM651

BAG SADDLE LOWER 
P1S - 06BL - FFPAFG

M6 NYLOCK NUT 
06 - M44 - M6X6NL

M4X10 CSK BOLT 
B20 - 26X - MHM410

M5 WASHER
MR8 - 08X - FS05XX

M5 NYLOCK NUT 
06 - M43 - M5NL

M5 SPRING WASHER 
MR8 - 03X - FS05XX

M5X138 SHOULDER BOLT 
B1S - 02BL - FFM5XX

FRONT WHEEL LOCK BUTTON 
P1S - 02XX - FFPOMX

M6X35 BOLT     
06 - M27 - M6X35PM

FRONT LOCK SPRING 
M1S - 06BL - FF10XX

LOCK SHAFT     
M1C - 15H - FW0610

LOCK BUTTON COVER
P1S - 18BL - FFPPXX

M4X11BOLT     
B2L - 23X - XXXXXX

TUBE HOLDER RIGHT 
P1S-14BL-FFPAFG

TUBE HOLDER LEFT 
P1S-13BL-FFPAFG

FRONT WHEEL TUBE 
T1S - 01## - FF25XX

FRONT WHEEL MOUNT ASSEM 
P1S - 12BL - FFASSM

PLASTIC CLIP     
P1S - 07BL - HCPA66 

ST4X10PT SCREW 
B1C - 29X - HCST04

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

11

4

12

13

21

14 15 16

4 11

19
20

4

11

17

18

19

20

*




